
ARCAPITA BANK B.S.C.(C), ET. AL. 
FIRST OMNIBUS CLAIMS OBJECTION 

SCHEDULE 2 – AMENDED AND SUPERSEDED CLAIMS 
 

* Plus unliquidated, punitive and/or undetermined amounts  
(a) Claim also contained on Schedule 2 to the Second Omnibus Claims Objection for Financial Institution Claims      Page 1 of 2 
(b) Claim also contained on Schedule 1 to the Second Omnibus Claims Objection for Investment Account Claims 

  CLAIMS TO BE DISALLOWED   SURVIVING CLAIMS 

 NAME OF CLAIMANT 

 
DEBTOR 
NAME & 
CASE # 

CLAIM # TO BE 
DISALLOWED 

CLAIM AMOUNT 
TO BE 

DISALLOWED 

 

NAME OF CLAIMANT 

DEBTOR 
NAME & 
CASE # 

SURVIVING 
CLAIM # 

SURVIVING 
CLAIM AMOUNT 

1 ARCSUKUK (2011-1) LIMITED 
C/O BNY MELLON CORPORATE 
TRUSTEE SERVICES 
ATTN: ZAIRA JEHANGIR 
ONE CANADA SQUARE 
LONDON E14 5AL, 
UNITED KINGDOM 

Arcapita Bank 
B.S.C.(c) 

12-11076 (SHL) 

24 $100,263,769.29*  ARCSUKUK (2011-1) LIMITED 
BNY MELLON CORPORATE TTEE 
SERVICES 
ATTN ZAIRA JEHANGIR VP 
DEFAULT ADMIN GROUP 
ONE CANADA SQUARE CANARY 
WHARF 
LONDON E14 5AL, 
UNITED KINGDOM 

Arcapita Bank 
B.S.C.(c) 

12-11076 (SHL) 

519 $100,263,769.29* 

2 ARCSUKUK (2011-1) LIMITED 
C/O BNY MELLON CORPORATE 
TRUSTEE SERVICES 
ATTN: ZAIRA JEHANGIR 
ONE CANADA SQUARE 
LONDON E14 5AL, 
UNITED KINGDOM 

Arcapita 
Investment 
Holdings 
Limited 

12-11077 (SHL) 

23 $100,263,769.29*  ARCSUKUK (2011-1) LIMITED 
C/O BNY MELLON CORP TRUSTEE 
SERVICES 
ATTN ZAIRA JEHANGIR 
ONE CANADA SQUARE 
LONDON, E14 5AL 
UNITED KINGDOM 

Arcapita 
Investment 
Holdings 
Limited 

12-11077 (SHL) 

481 $100,263,769.29* 

3 COMMERZBANK AG 
ATTN JOACHIM BALLERSTAEDT 
GRM-IC CI 
GALLUSANLAGE 7 (GALLILEO) 
60329 FRANKFURT AM MAIN, 
GERMANY 

Arcapita Bank 
B.S.C.(c) 

12-11076 (SHL) 

508 $165,525,000.00*  COMMERZBANK AG 
ATTN JOACHIM BALLERSTAEDT 
GRM-IC CI 
GALLUSANLAGE 7 (GALLILEO) 
60329 FRANKFURT AM MAIN, 
GERMANY 

Arcapita Bank 
B.S.C.(c) 

12-11076 (SHL) 

504 $165,525,000.00* 

4 EMPLOYEE 1493 
[ADDRESS ON FILE] 
 

Arcapita Bank 
B.S.C.(c) 

12-11076 (SHL) 

193 $470,529.00  EMPLOYEE 1493 
[ADDRESS ON FILE] 
 

Arcapita Bank 
B.S.C.(c) 

12-11076 (SHL) 

431 $649,345.00 

          
5 INVESTOR 50500 

[ADDRESS ON FILE] 
 

Arcapita Bank 
B.S.C.(c) 

12-11076 (SHL) 

21 $255,194,405.33*  INVESTOR 50500 
[ADDRESS ON FILE] 
 

Arcapita Bank 
B.S.C.(c) 

12-11076 (SHL) 

436(a) $255,194,405.33* 

6 INVESTOR 50681 
[ADDRESS ON FILE] 
 

Arcapita Bank 
B.S.C.(c) 

12-11076 (SHL) 

31 $5,218.23  INVESTOR 50681 
[ADDRESS ON FILE] 
 

Arcapita Bank 
B.S.C.(c) 

12-11076 (SHL) 

558(b) $101,578.23 

12-11076-shl    Doc 1049    Filed 04/26/13    Entered 04/26/13 19:42:23    Main Document 
     Pg 19 of 35



ARCAPITA BANK B.S.C.(C), ET. AL. 
FIRST OMNIBUS CLAIMS OBJECTION 

SCHEDULE 2 – AMENDED AND SUPERSEDED CLAIMS 
 

* Plus unliquidated, punitive and/or undetermined amounts  
(a) Claim also contained on Schedule 2 to the Second Omnibus Claims Objection for Financial Institution Claims      Page 2 of 2 
(b) Claim also contained on Schedule 1 to the Second Omnibus Claims Objection for Investment Account Claims 

  CLAIMS TO BE DISALLOWED   SURVIVING CLAIMS 

 NAME OF CLAIMANT 

 
DEBTOR 
NAME & 
CASE # 

CLAIM # TO BE 
DISALLOWED 

CLAIM AMOUNT 
TO BE 

DISALLOWED 

 

NAME OF CLAIMANT 

DEBTOR 
NAME & 
CASE # 

SURVIVING 
CLAIM # 

SURVIVING 
CLAIM AMOUNT 

7 INVESTOR 50989 
[ADDRESS ON FILE] 

Arcapita Bank 
B.S.C.(c) 

12-11076 (SHL) 

69 $1,052.03  INVESTOR 50989 
[ADDRESS ON FILE] 
 

Arcapita Bank 
B.S.C.(c) 

12-11076 (SHL) 

559(b) $129,541.00 

8 INVESTOR 51041 
[ADDRESS ON FILE] 
 

Arcapita Bank 
B.S.C.(c) 

12-11076 (SHL) 

252 $291,597.00  INVESTOR 51041 
[ADDRESS ON FILE] 
 

Arcapita Bank 
B.S.C.(c) 

12-11076 (SHL) 

560(b) $1,094,656.93 

   TOTAL $622,015,340.17*      
          
 

         
 

         

 

12-11076-shl    Doc 1049    Filed 04/26/13    Entered 04/26/13 19:42:23    Main Document 
     Pg 20 of 35




